

## Receipt of In-Kind Donation to Town of Leyden

Date:
Item description:
Except as noted below, the above listed item is donated without conditions or long-term obligations to the Town of Leyden. Donor has not received nor expects to receive anything of value for this donation. This item will become the property of the Town of Leyden.
Conditions:
Donor name(s):
Donor signature(s):
Dear Donor:
Thank you for your donation to the Town of Leyden.
— Leyden Select Board
Accepted by Town of Leyden:  Chair, Select Board
Chair, Sciect Board